
Trinity Baptist Preschool Calendar 
2024-2025 

August 27-August 29 (Tues-Thurs) Staff Work Days 
 
September 3 (Tuesday) First Day of Preschool 
September 20 (Friday) WC Workday-Preschool Closed 
 
October 3 (Thursday) WC Workday-Preschool Closed  
October 14 (Monday) WC Workday-Preschool Closed  
 
November 1 (Friday) WC Workday-Preschool Closed 
November 5 (Tuesday)- WC Workday-Preschool Closed 
November 11 (Monday) Veterans Day-Preschool Closed 
November 27,28,29 Thanksgiving Holiday-Preschool Closed 
 
December 20 (Friday) Early Release-Preschool closed at 1pm 
December 23-January 2 Christmas Break-Preschool Closed 
 
January 3, 2025 (Friday) Preschool Reopens 
January 10 (Friday) Registration for Preschool Families for 2025-26 will open 
January 20 (Monday)  Martin Luther King Holiday-Preschool Closed 
January 21 (Tuesday) WC Workday-Preschool Closed 
 
February 17 (Monday) President’s Day-Preschool Closed 
 
March 3 (Monday) Summer Camp Registration will open 
March 14 (Friday) WC Workday-Preschool Closed 
March 31 Easter/Spring Break-Preschool Closed 
 
April 1-7 Easter/Spring Break-Preschool Closed  
April 18 (Friday) Good Friday Holiday-Preschool Closed 
 
May 2 (Friday) WC Workday-Preschool Closed 
May 21 (Wednesday) Last Day of School 
May 22 (Thursday) Teacher Workday & Graduation 12pm 


